Stamp
1 of 2
Signature
Proforma Invoice
To: Quire
Attention: Robert
Email: r.j.powell.17@hotmail.com
Tel: 980-223-7041
From: Windler
Sales: May Jones
Email: ma@gmail.com
Tel: +12154863515
PI Number: PI-030103240075
Date: 06/03/2024
Dear Sir,
Kindly confirm below information.
Operation Dep Information
Quire
Robert Powell
Durham_Road
Unit_101
Delcambre - Yucatan - Jordan
Tel : 980-223-7041
Email : r.j.powell.17@hotmail.com
Consignee Information
Quire
Aaron Adams
Louisiana
Unit_102
Delcambre - Sinaloa - Jordan
Tel : 980-244-5210
Email : adams@hotmail.com
CR. No. : 1427850
VAT No. : 14810778
Terms & Conditions
Prices EXW | Ex Works
Payment 75% In Advance ,5% After Delivery ,5%
Validity 20 Days
Delivery 20 Days
Follow up your order
48239750
Proforma Invoice Summary
Total Amount
Total Volume
$ 706
0.41 m³
Prepared by
(Sales)
May Jones
Approved By
(Wholesale Sales Manager)
Stamp
48239750
2 of 2
Signature
# Item Number Image Description QTY
Unit
Price
QTY/CTN CTN Size (cm)
CTN
Volume
CTN
Total
Volume
Amount
1 SV30017-B
Silver Product - Sparkle - Bulb A60
E27 Socket 9watt 3000K - CRI 80
800Lumen - 0.5PF 170 To 250V IP 20
- BULB W60 x H108mm White /
plastic (Housing) - Warranty 2 Years
Certified CB
99 $ 0.48 99 L73.5 x W21 x H34.5 0.05 m³ 1 0.05 m³ $ 47.52
2 SV40363-A
Silver Product - Sparkle - Bulb A60
E27 Socket 12watt 4000K - CRI 80
1050Lumen - 0.5PF 170 To 250V IP
20 - BULB W60 x H118mm White /
plastic (Housing) - Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
99 $ 0.51 99 L73.5 x W21 x H38.5 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 50.49
3 SV60024-B
Silver Product - Sparkle - Bulb A80
E27 Socket 18watt 6500K - CRI 80
1800Lumen - 0.5PF 150 To 300V IP
20 - BULB W80 x H150mm White /
plastic (Housing) - 61g - Warranty 2
Years
Non CB
50 $ 1 50 L41.5 x W41.5 x H33.1 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 50.00
4 S340247-A
Silver Product - Amber - Downlight
Recessed 20watt 4000K - CRI 80
1800Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Round D170 x H55mm Cut Out
145mm White / Aluminum (Housing) -
500g - Warranty 3 Years
Certified CB
20 $ 4.75 20 L38 x W36 x H37.5 0.05 m³ 1 0.05 m³ $ 95.00
5 S330035-A
Silver Product - Amber - Downlight
Recessed 60watt 3000K - CRI 80
5200Lumen - 0.9PF 220 To 240V IP
20 - Lueilwitz PLC LED Round D230 x
H115mm Cut Out 205mm White /
Aluminum (Housing) - 1120g -
Warranty 5 Years
Certified CB
12 $ 13.1 12 L48.5 x W38.5 x H48.5 0.09 m³ 1 0.09 m³ $ 157.20
6 LM30340-A
Silver Product - Glow - Recessed
Panel Downlight Recessed 18watt
3000K - CRI 70 1440Lumen - 0.5PF
100 To 265V IP 20 - Round D120 x
H25mm White / Aluminum (Base) -
White / PC (Front Cover ) - Warranty 2
Years
Non CB
80 $ 1.5 80 L63 x W36 x H26 0.06 m³ 1 0.06 m³ $ 120.00
7 SL30125-A
Silver Product - Strip - Strip light
Surface 5050SMD 60Pcs/1M
12watt/m 3000K - CRI 70 76Lumen/m
- 1PF 12V IP 20 - Linear W10 x L5000
x H1.65mm White / FPCB (Body) -
Warranty 2 Years
Non CB
50 $ 3.72 50 L36 x W44 x H24 0.04 m³ 1 0.04 m³ $ 186.00
Total
410 7 0 m³
Only Seven Hundred Six Point Twenty One USD $ 706.21